
NABCO GT1500 Convenience Window - ORDER FORM USA Revision

2022 2.6.T

Quote: Page: of

Company: Distributor #: Door #:

Date: Job Name:

PO #: Contact:

Drop Ship to:

Ship Method: Date to Ship:

Type of Unit: GT1500 - (architectural drawing #)

Quantity

Additions:

Bi-part Holding Beam/s

Single Qty:

Armored Strike

Hand of Unit: "D" Handle in lieu of Recessed 

Right hand viewed from exterior on Interior Sliding Panels

Left hand "4570" Handle in lieu of Recessed 

on Interior Panels (P/N 14-10588)

Frame Size:

Width (min. 30" singles - 42" Bi-parts)

Header Height without Transom (std. = 35-3/4") (min. 30")

Height Including Transom

Number of Verticals in Transom Finish:

Dk bronze (313) Clear (204)

Sliding/Fixed Panel Prep for paint by distributor Black

Glass Thickness Special anodize

1/4" (std.) Paint/Clad

1/2"

9/16"

5/8"

3/4"

7/8"

1"

Notes:
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